
Reservations Office: +27 (0)11 467 0907 | reservations@azura-retreats.com | www.azura-retreats.com

AZURA SELOUS GAME RESERVE - Flight Access Map

Flights Connections to and from Azura Selous:

Dar Es Salaam to Upper Selous
Coastal Aviation flies 3 x daily and Auric Air 2 x daily between Dar es Salaam and Upper Selous (Sumbazi landing strip).
Guests can connect easily with flights to Zanzibar from Upper Selous which offers an excellent bush and beach combination.

ORIGIN DESTINATION FREQUENCY DEPART ARRIVE NOTES

Dar es Salaam Upper Selous Coastal: 3 x daily scheduled
Auric Air: 2 x daily scheduled

08:30
08:45
11:30
14:45
16:30

09:15
09:15
12:30
15:30
17:35

The airstrip for 
Azura Selous is 
Sumbazi airstrip 5 
mins from camp

Upper Selous Dar es Salaam Coastal: 2 x daily scheduled
Auric Air: 2 x daily scheduled

09:15
10:30
12:50
15:30

10:05
11:30
13:50
16:30

Flight times 
approx. 45-60 
min depending on 
type aircraft min2 
persons required 
for flights

Flight connections to and from Azura 
Selous, to Azura Quilalea, to and from 
Serengeti, Dar es Salaam (domestic 
and international), and Middle East



Reservations Office: +27 (0)11 467 0907 | reservations@azura-retreats.com | www.azura-retreats.com

COMBINING AZURA SELOUS WITH AZURA BENGUERRA IN SOUTHERN MOZAMBIQUE:

SAA + Airlink - Between Dar Es Salaam to Vilanculos, Via Johannesburg: SAA flies daily from Dar es Salaam to 
Johannesburg, to connect to the Airlink flight to Vilanculos. An overnight in Dar es Salaam is necessary due to early departure of the SAA flight.

ORIGIN DESTINATION FREQUENCY DEPART ARRIVE FLIGHT NR

Dar JHB Daily 06:00 08:35 SA 189

JHB Vilanculos Daily 11:30 13:10 SA 8260

Vilanculos JHB Daily 13:25
13:45

15:10
15:30

SA 8263
SA 8261

All prices are online with SAA and Airlink

Upper Selous and Zanzibar

ORIGIN DESTINATION FREQUENCY DEPART ARRIVE NOTES

Upper Selous Zanzibar Coastal: 3 x daily scheduled
Auric Air: 2 x daily scheduled

09:15
10:30
13:15
15:30
16:30

11:20
12:20
14:50
17:30
17:30

Zanzibar Dar es Salaam 17 x Daily scheduled

07:45 first 
flight depart
18:00 last 
flight depart

08:05 first 
flight arrive
18:20 last 
flight arrive

For all information visit 
www.coastal.co.tz or  
www.auricair.com

Serengeti – Selous daily flights Coastal Aviation Fast Class

ORIGIN DESTINATION 1 - 30 JUNE 1 JULY - 30 NOV 1 DEC - 15 MARCH

Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival

Serengeti Grumeti 
Serengeti Kogatende 
Serengeti Lamai 
Serengeti Lobo 
Serengeti Ndutu 
Serengeti Seronera 
Serengeti Singita 
Serengeti South

Selous

09:30
08:40
08:30
09:00

09:20
09:30

13:05
13:05
13:05
13:05
 

13:05 
13:05

09:30
09:30

10:00

13:05
13:05

13:05

09:30
08:40
08:30
09:00
09:30

09:20
09:30

13:05
13:05
13:05
13:05
13:05 

13:05 
13:05

For all information visit www.coastal.co.tz

COMBINING AZURA SELOUS WITH AZURA QUILALEA IN NORTHERN MOZAMBIQUE:

LAM - Between Dar Es Salaam & Pemba: LAM flies 3 x per week between Dar es Salaam and Pemba. An overnight in Pemba is 
necessary due to the late arrival of this flight in Pemba. Transfer to Quilalea will be the following morning. Coastal Aviation offers a connection 
between Dar es Salaam and Pemba on a charter basis.

ORIGIN DESTINATION FREQUENCY DEPART ARRIVE FLIGHT NR

Dar Pemba Wed, Sun 16:45 16:55 TM 465

Pemba Dar Wed, Sun 11:50 14:00 TM 464

All prices are online with LAM

Domestic flight connections to and from Dar Es Salaam:

There are many daily flights connecting Dar es Salaam with 
Northern Tanzania, Serengeti, Arusha, Grumeti, Kogatende, 
Sasakwa, Manyara. All prices are online with Coastal Aviation.

International flight connections to and from Dar Es Salaam: 

There are many daily flight connections arriving and departing 
from Dar es Salaam. All prices are online with Emirates, KLM, 
Pecision Air, Kenya Air, Qatar Airways, Swissair and Lufthansa.


