



AZURA SELOUS GAME RESERVE - Flight Access Map

Flights Connections to and from Azura Selous:

Dar Es Salaam to Upper Selous Coastal Aviation flies 3 x daily and Auric Air 2 x daily between Dar es Salaam and Upper Selous (Sumbazi landing strip). Guests can connect easily with flights to Zanzibar from Upper Selous which offers an excellent bush and beach combination.						
ORIGIN	DESTINATION	FREQUENCY	DEPART	ARRIVE	NOTES	
Dar es Salaam	Upper Selous	<i>Coastal:</i> 3 x daily scheduled <i>Auric Air:</i> 2 x daily scheduled	08:30 08:45 11:30 14:45 16:30	09:15 09:15 12:30 15:30 17:35	The airstrip for Azura Selous is Sumbazi airstrip 5 mins from camp	
Upper Selous	Dar es Salaam	<i>Coastal:</i> 2 x daily scheduled <i>Auric Air:</i> 2 x daily scheduled	09:15 10:30 12:50 15:30	10:05 11:30 13:50 16:30	Flight times approx. 45-60 min depending on type aircraft min2 persons required for flights	

Upper Selous and Zanzibar							
ORIGIN	DESTINATION	FREQUENCY	DEPART	ARRIVE	NOTES		
Upper Selous	Zanzibar	<i>Coastal:</i> 3 x daily scheduled <i>Auric Air:</i> 2 x daily scheduled	09:15 10:30 13:15 15:30 16:30	11:20 12:20 14:50 17:30 17:30			
Zanzibar	Dar es Salaam	17 x Daily scheduled	07:45 first flight depart 18:00 last flight depart	08:05 first flight arrive 18:20 last flight arrive	For all information visit www.coastal.co.tz or www.auricair.com		

ORIGIN	DESTINATION	1 - 30 JUNE		1 JULY - 30	1 JULY - 30 NOV		1 DEC - 15 MARCH	
		Departure	Arrival	Departure	Arrival	Departure	Arrival	
Serengeti Grumeti		09:30	13:05	09:30	13:05	09:30	13:05	
Serengeti Kogatende		08:40	13:05	09:30	13:05	08:40	13:05	
Serengeti Lamai		08:30	13:05			08:30	13:05	
Serengeti Lobo	Calaura	09:00	13:05			09:00	13:05	
Serengeti Ndutu	Selous					09:30	13:05	
Serengeti Seronera				10:00	13:05			
Serengeti Singita		09:20	13:05			09:20	13:05	
Serengeti South		09:30	13:05			09:30	13:05	

For all information visit www.coastal.co.tz

COMBINING AZURA SELOUS WITH AZURA QUILALEA IN NORTHERN MOZAMBIQUE:

LAM - Between Dar Es Salaam & Pemba: LAM flies 3 x per week between Dar es Salaam and Pemba. An overnight in Pemba is necessary due to the late arrival of this flight in Pemba. Transfer to Quilalea will be the following morning. Coastal Aviation offers a connection between Dar es Salaam and Pemba on a charter basis.

ORIGIN	DESTINATION	FREQUENCY	DEPART	ARRIVE	FLIGHT NR
Dar	Pemba	Wed, Sun	16:45	16:55	TM 465
Pemba	Dar	Wed, Sun	11:50	14:00	TM 464

All prices are online with LAM

COMBINING AZURA SELOUS WITH AZURA BENGUERRA IN SOUTHERN MOZAMBIQUE:

SAA + Airlink - Between Dar Es Salaam to Vilanculos, Via Johannesburg: SAA flies daily from Dar es Salaam to Johannesburg, to connect to the Airlink flight to Vilanculos. An overnight in Dar es Salaam is necessary due to early departure of the SAA flight

ORIGIN	DESTINATION	FREQUENCY	DEPART	ARRIVE	FLIGHT NR
Dar	JHB	Daily	06:00	08:35	SA 189
JHB	Vilanculos	Daily	11:30	13:10	SA 8260
Vilanculos	JHB	Daily	13:25 13:45	15:10 15:30	SA 8263 SA 8261

All prices are online with SAA and Airlink

Domestic flight connections to and from Dar Es Salaam:

There are many daily flights connecting Dar es Salaam with Northern Tanzania, Serengeti, Arusha, Grumeti, Kogatende, Sasakwa, Manyara. All prices are online with Coastal Aviation.

International flight connections to and from Dar Es Salaam:

There are many daily flight connections arriving and departing from Dar es Salaam. All prices are online with Emirates, KLM, Pecision Air, Kenya Air, Qatar Airways, Swissair and Lufthansa.